P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E

OPTION CODES (add to end of model number)
–[     ]m Optional cable length
 Example: –12m = 12 metres total of cable
OUTPUT: I = 4 to 20 mA
UNITS (A = absolute, S = sealed gauge, G = gauge)
RANGE
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION:
  0 = 3 m cable
  6 = micro DIN connector
PRESSURE PORT: ME = G 1/2 male
MODEL NUMBER SPECIFICATION:
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with G 1⁄2 Female Pressure Connection, 3 m Cable, and 4 to 20 mA Output
RANGE (bar) MODEL NUMBER PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
Gauge Pressure
0 to 40 PXM44ME0-040BARGI £356 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 60 PXM44ME0-060BARGI 356 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 PXM44ME0-100BARGI 356 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 160 PXM44ME0-160BARGI 356 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 250 PXM44ME0-250BARGI 356 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
* See page 291 for compatible meters.
To order sealed gauge replace “G” in model number with an “S”.
To order absolute replace “G” in model number with an “A”.
Ordering Examples: PXM44ME0-040BARAI, 40 bar absolute pressure transducer with
stainless steel wetted parts, 3 m cable and 4 to 20 mA output, £356. PXM44ME0-160BARGI,
500 psi gauge pressure transducer with stainless steel wetted parts, 3 m cable and 4 to 20 mA
output, £356.
375